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CN Milton Logistics Hub 
Community Consultation Committee 

 3 December 2025 
Virtual Meeting 

 
 

Meeting Agenda (7:00 – 9:00pm) 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86067425971?pwd=INE0YfUsMfmiZyqT7ysDR1e36opozo.1 

 

1. Welcome and Introductions      Edie  
2. Approval of Agenda       Terry    
3. Approval of October 2025 Meeting Summary    Terry 
4. Decision Tracker Review      Edie 
5. CN Intermodal Operations Update (730pm)   Girish Nair   

             VP Intermodal/Automotive 
  
6. Project Update         Ricky/Darren 

a. Onsite Activities 
b. Britannia Intersection       
c. Phase 3 Biding/Contractors      

7. Committee Business        
a. Heritage Committee Update     Nancy 
b. Signage and Community Outreach    Darren 
c. Committee Member Reports      All 
d. Website Update/Enhancements     Terry    

8. Parking Lot Questions/Issues and Other Business   Edie              
a. Next Meeting:  4 February 2026 (virtual) 7-9pm. 
b. Committee Feedback Discussions (week of January 12, 2026) 

9. Adjournment    
 

 
 

 
Land Acknowledgement 

We acknowledge that the land where the project is located is part of the Treaty Lands and Territory of the Mississaugas of the Credit 
First Nation. We recognize the traditional territory of the Huron-Wendat and Haudenosaunee people as well. We also acknowledge the 
First Nations, Inuit and Métis people who live on these lands today. 

We are visitors on this land, and we are committed to deepening our individual and collective understanding of the 
communities where we live and where this project is located.  This committee seeks and embraces information that allows us 
to achieve more in the work we are doing together. 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86067425971?pwd=INE0YfUsMfmiZyqT7ysDR1e36opozo.1
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COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP (as of 27 November 2025) 

Name Organization Email 

Allan Ehrlick Halton Region Federation of Agriculture aoc@milestoneac.ca 

Bianca Caramento 
(on leave) 

Milton Chamber of Commerce Bianca@miltonchamber.ca 

Patricia Kousoulas Wilfrid Laurier University pkousoulas@wlu.ca 

Larry Chambers Community Member chambers@mcmaster.ca 

Marsha Smith Halton Environmental Network marsha@haltonenvironment.ca 
 

Erin Caldwell Milton Chamber of Commerce (interim) ErinLouiseCaldwell@gmail.com 
 

Derek Lamb Great Gulf Derek.lamb@greatgulf.com 

Nancy Mott Community Member nmottallen@gmail.com 
Rita Vogel Post Milton Rail (Residents Affected By 

Intermodal Lines) 
rita@vogelart.com 

Stephanie Carruth Minds For Matter stephanie@mindsformatter.com 

Kelly Voisin Community Member kellyvoisin@hotmail.com 

Mishal Naseer Sustainable Milton Mishal.naseer@yahoo.ca 

Darren Reynolds CN Darren.Reynolds@cn.ca 
Ricky Chiu CN Ricky.chiu@cn.ca 

Manny Loureiro CN Manny.Loureiro2@cn.ca 

Edie Thome Co-Facilitator ediethomemccc@gmail.com 

Terry Flynn Co-Facilitator terryflynnmccc@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Wells Kirk & Co. (Committee Support) elizabethwells@kirkandco.ca 
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